GANZEREGATTA 2025 - UITSLAG

Category

DC2*
DC2*

D c4*

MixCa*
MixC4*

oca*
oca*

D 1x

H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x

Mix2x
Mix2x
Mix2x
Mix2x

H 2x
H 2x
H 2x
H 2x

D 4*
D 4*

Mix4*
Mix4*
Mix4*
Mix4*
Mix4*
04*
04*
04*

04+
04+

D 2x

Boeg nr

12
32
10
11
31
30

14
34
13
35

37
36
16
15

18
17

41
42
39
19
40

43
20
44

21
45

33

Club

The Oar
Scaldis

Scaldis

The Oar
The Oar

Vereniging Veteranen Roeiers
Roosendaalse RV

Odin

Honte
Roosendaalse RV
Proteus-Eretes
The Oar

Honte

Scaldis

The Oar

Honte

Roosendaalse RV

Vereniging Veteranen Roeiers
Roosendaalse RV

Honte / Hertog
The Oar

Scaldis
Roosendaalse RV

Honte
Breda

Honte
Gorcumse
Breda
Odin
Honte

Scaldis
Scaldis

Honte

The Oar
The Oar

Scaldis / Hertog

n
=—— 2025

GA

Name

Nancy Peersmans
Nicorine Baaijens

Anniek van de Gruiter

Ive Van Cleemput
Jan Adam

Andrea De Andreis
Jaap Eckhardt

Liesbeth Udo

Machiel Bos
Jurgen Constandse
Djoerd Belt
Maarten Derboven
Sander Verdonk
Hans Nieuwdorp
Wim Heylen

Tessa van Hateren
Jurgen Constandse
Guido Deinas
Wilbert de Jong

Willem Nikkelen
Stijn Nauwelaers
Hendrik Boot
Cor Ruijten

Ricarda Lang
Petra Ramakers

Tessa van Hateren
Nelleke de Waard
Anne Boogaard
Hana Kollarova
Petra Kuijpers

Hendrik Boot
Lodewijk van Eck

Jan Louwerse

Ive Van Cleemput
Peter De Loose

Ellen van Vlaanderen

GATTA

Result

0:23:40,5
0:27:36,9

0:26:17,2

0:20:43,6
0:21:14,1

0:19:33,9
0:22:28,0

0:22:35,0

0:19:27,1
0:20:17,6
0:20:22,5
0:20:39,6
0:21:17,4
0:22:44,3
0:26:54,2

0:17:58,7
0:18:28,0
0:20:38,7
0:22:18,8

0:17:44,6
0:18:10,2
0:20:10,8
0:22:10,3

0:20:39,7
0:22:22,1

0:17:52,3
0:19:05,2
0:19:49,6
0:20:29,2
Not started

0:20:02,2
0:20:31,6
0:20:59,4

0:19:14,4
0:20:20,2

0:20:42,5

Speed

2:45.2 /500m
3:12.7 /500m

3:03.4 /500m

2:24.6 /500m
2:28.2 /500m

2:16.5 /500m
2:36.7 /500m

2:37.6 /500m

2:15.7 /500m
2:21.6 /500m
2:22.2 /500m
2:24.1 /500m
2:28.5 /500m
2:38.6 /500m
3:07.7 /500m

2:05.4 /500m
2:08.8 /500m
2:24.0 /500m
2:35.7 /500m

2:03.8 /500m
2:06.8 /500m
2:20.8 /500m
2:34.7 /500m

2:24.2 /500m
2:36.1 /500m

2:04.7 /500m
2:13.2 /500m
2:18.3 /500m
2:22.9 /500m

2:19.8 /500m
2:23.2 /500m
2:26.4 /500m

2:14.2 /500m
2:21.9 /500m

2:24.5 /500m



